2024
JANUAR
FEBRUAR
MARZ
Sonntag
Samstag
Mittwoch
APRIL
Samstag
Dionnerstag
Samstag
Dienstag
MAI
Samstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Samstag
JUNI
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
JULI

3 TG Uettlligen
9 TG Uettligen
13 TG Uettligen

20 TG Puidoux

25 Geraniummarit

27 TG Eiken

30 Tanzen flr Jung und Alt

4 TG Senseflieh

8 BEA Bern
14 Trachtemgruppe Meikirch
18 Trachtengruppe Neuenegg

12 Trachtengruppe Gumligen Kinder

6 reserviert Trachtenschiff

Trio SchlatterVersionMarz 2024

Tanze Reberhaus
UA Reberhaus Tanz

Altersheim Hofmatt

Grande Salle
Bundesplatz

Kultureller Saal UA Tanz
Zollbriick

Unterhaltungsabend nur Tanze
Diverse Orte
Regionaltreffen

Dorfplatz

Altersheim Buchegg

Thunersee

Uettligen
Uettligen
Uettligen

Puidoux

Bern

Eiken

Rest zur Briicke

Rest Seislerhof St. Antoni

Reberhaus Uettligen

Neuenegg

Muri b.Bern

13
19
13

19

19

19

12
19

15
11



